10
08
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. September 6, 2017.
Fixtures - LED Outdoors
LED Floods
and Yard Light
These luminaires are designed for use in difficult to reach areas that typically house traditional energy

(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
NEMA
type
Distribution
type
Dimming
capability
(Y/N)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
Flood with Slip Fitter ²
65594 LFL/L/S2/100W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 12 468 7H x 6V III Yes 250 W 250 W
65596 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 150 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 18 852 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 250 W
65601 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/SF/347/BRZ/STD 150 347 4 000 80+ 50 000 18 383 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 250 W
65597 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 220 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 28 362 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 400 W
65602 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/SF/347/BRZ/STD 220 347 4 000 80+ 50 000 27 252 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 400 W
Flood with Straight Arm
66060 LFL/L/S2/100W/40K/III/MA/120-277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 12 468 7H x 6V III Yes 250 W 250 W
66066 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/MA/120-277/BRZ/STD 150 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 18 852 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 250 W
66072 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/MA/120-277/BRZ/STD 220 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 28 362 7H x 6V III Yes 400 W 400 W
Flood with Yoke
66059 LFL/L/S2/100W/40K/II/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 12 105 7H x 6V II Yes 400 W 250 W
66065 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/II/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 150 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 18 486 7H x 6V II Yes 400 W 250 W
66068 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/II/YK/347/BRZ/STD 150 347 4 000 80+ 50 000 17 972 7H x 6V II Yes 400 W 400 W
66071 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/II/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 220 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 26 219 7H x 6V II Yes 400 W 400 W
66078 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/II/YK/347/BRZ/STD 220 347 4 000 80+ 50 000 27 582 7H x 6V II Yes 400 W 400 W
WET DIMMABLE
+ -
YEARS
WARRANTY